40 Lessons For Basic Chinese Course

FEAUA

()

£ 75 1 5t A 5 HH Rt
T

SESEIIIiiiz FRiiit

P B B e B m s A )

@ rzagan see o2 w0
semen et serem e




B ogm BRZ e wlEgw TRwiwi
a4 Wil TREEL M Ty BT

4() Lessons ForBasic Chirese Cours

T
Tt

AERERAETOR



Pl fEhR 4w H (CIP) Bedii

FERHTUE 40 R M/ RS T £ 4. — Fig ARG
K22 At , 2009
ISBN 978 - 7 - 5617 - 6967 - 6

[ LB L BOE—XSMNUGEEE 8
IV. H195. 4

v [ WA P A0 CIP 3 % 5 (2009) 5 033323 &5

HARDLE 40 B} P

40 Lessons for Basic Chinese Course

£ ® BRET
RIEmWE SREE
HE®Rt & W
AT B R

HRARTT  HERIMBARZSR LMK

#t df BRItk 3663 S #i4w 200062

EBIERH 021-62450163 B FZEP]  THYEE 021 - 62572105
BAREBIE 021-62865537(FRIEHE)

MIM(HIE)EBE 021 - 62869887

bt RIS 3663 SERITSEASRAEERD

P it www. ecnupress. com. cn

ED Rl & “ERIMBAZEDRIT

= A 787%x960 16 FF

En ¥ 19.25

= ] 327 F+=F

hiR X 2009 &£ 3 HE=hR

ED R 2009 F3HFE—R

=] ¥ 20601—23 700

B S ISBN978-7-5617-6967 - 6/H - 439
TE it 48.00 7T

H R A ERARA

Chn 5 BRAS BB 547 B0 VT SB[ R 3 9 101 AR 4 25 R o O VR SRS 021 - 62865537 BK R )



B _t+—iR
o TR
=R
i Ut
I N
BooNIR
iR
B AN
B ILER
=1
B=1—
=1
F=1=1#
FE=1TOE
B=1HiE
S E - S
et
F=+/N\IE
Bt
S e gl ¥

iiﬂﬁ*% Set ensiaasNas s en s NS smeenuben st SutTins eVeTiasivan eee oae seste i

=

fH PH--
% (Rln

@E *g......................................................
E%%ﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁf Ty e Dy Sib R e AT Hes S b s o8, 808 push
531

eS| B’Jﬁi’ﬁﬂ

FRHIEN -

— A ERANFED -
1/]\13'](11%4"&2#

---416

431
446

302
315
327
342
357

371

386
400

460

489
504
517

545
o ...557

. 570



e, 75 252 BEPDFIE V5 R : www. ertongbook. com


















e, 75 252 BEPDFIE V5 R : www. ertongbook. com


















e, 75 252 BEPDFIE V5 R : www. ertongbook. com



